COVER
B R E A T H E  E A S I E R
I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y  P R O D U C T S
At York®, we know genuine comfort comes from peace of mind. So you want
your home to be efficient, cozy and filled with clean, clear, fresh air every
day of the year. In fact, indoor air quality isn’t merely a matter of comfort.
It can be a family health issue. That’s why we offer a full range of ways to
improve your home’s air quality. From humidifiers to ventilation systems

The recirculation mode takes already-heated ambient
air from a selected area, recirculates it through the unit’s
fi lters, and distributes it throughout your home. This
option enables the unit to have an auxiliary air supply
during the system’s defrost period in winter and offers
you better air quality without unpleasant odors.
Ventilators for cleaner air.
On the hottest days of summer and the coldest days of winter, you want your home sealed
tight for energy effi ciency. But you don’t want to sacrifi ce the benefi ts of fresh air. With a
York Ventilation System, you don’t have to. Whether your York Dealer recommends the Energy
Recovery Ventilator for warm climates or the Heat Recovery Ventilator for cooler regions, you
can trust these air exchangers to quietly bring in fresh, clean air from the outside and remove
stale inside air, along with dust and other particle buildup.
VENTILATORS
MEDIA AIR CLEANERS
S1-MAC10162505 16 X 25 MERV 10 Cartridge Media Air Cleaner
S1-MAC10202505 20 X 25 MERV 10 Cartridge Media Air Cleaner
S1-MAC11202506 20 x 25 MERV 11 High-Efficiency Air Cleaner with Expandable Media
S1-MAC11162506 16 x 25 MERV 11 High-Efficiency Air Cleaner with Expandable Media
ELECTRONIC AIR CLEANERS
S1-EAC20002025 2,000 CFM 20 X 25 Electronic Air Cleaner 120V
S1-EAC14001625 1,400 CFM 16 X 25 Electronic Air Cleaner 120V
S1-HEPA300 HEPA  Air Cleaner 300 CFM 120V 99.97% @ .3 M
HUMIDIFIERS
S1-HU12MB 12 GPD Bypass Humidifier 24V with Manual Humidistat
S1-HU17MB 17 GPD Bypass Humidifier 24V with Manual Humidistat
S1-HU18MP 18 GPD Power Humidifier 120V with Manual Humidistat
S1-HU12DS 12 lbs./hr. Duct Steam Humidifier 240V
S1-HU6DS 5½ lbs./hr. Duct Steam Humidifier 120V
S1-HU12RS 12 lbs./hr. Room Steam Humidifier 240V
S1-HU6RS 5½ lbs./hr. Room Steam Humidifier 120V
DEHUMIDIFIER
S1-DEHU130 130-Pint Whole-House Dehumidifier 120V
ULTRAVIOLET AIR PURIFICATION
S1-UV22024 22w Single UVC Remote Air Purifier 24V
S1-UV36120 36w H-Lamp UVC Air Purifier 120V
S1-UV50120 50w Hybrid PCO / UVC Air Purifier 120V
VENTILATORS
S1-ERV160 Energy Recovery Ventilator 30-160 CFM
S1-ERV220 Energy Recovery Ventilator 50-220 CFM
S1-HRV160 Heat Recovery Ventilator 30-160 CFM